
                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2025 
                                                                

                                                                      Freitag, den 25. Juli / venerdì 25 luglio  
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
brutto ladies 
 

1° FINGER TATJANA LANA 8 S L     13 

2° HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S L     8 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 11 S L     8 

4° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     7 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 9 S L     7 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     7 

7° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     6 

8° ROSINI JITKA LANA 16 S L     5 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 10 S L     5 

 FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     5 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     5 

12° LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     4 

 MICHAELIS BARBARA LANA 15 S L     4 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     4 

 WEISS SABINE LANA 18 S L     4 

16° REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 16 S L     3 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     3 

18° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     2 

19° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 18 S L     1 

20° BAZZOLI IRENE LANA 18 S L     0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2025 
                                                                

                                                                      Freitag, den 25. Juli / venerdì 25 luglio  
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
brutto men 
 

1° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 4 S      18 

2° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 2       16 

3° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 6 S      14 

4° ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 5 S      12 

5° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      11 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 7 S      11 

7° HERMES CHRISTOPH ESTERO 8 S      10 

8° PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 11 S      9 

9° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 10 S      8 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 11 S      8 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 8 S      8 

12° FENT MANFRED LANA 7 S      7 

 MICHAELIS HEINRICH LANA 17 S      7 

14° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       6 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      6 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      6 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      6 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      6 

 LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 13       6 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 9 S      6 

21° WENZL REINHOLD LANA 10 S      5 

 CARTURAN GUIDO LANA 15 S      5 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       5 

 MATSCHER JOHANNES LANA 12       5 

 TSCHENETT ANTON LANA 13 S      5 

26° WEISS MANFRED LANA 7 S      4 

 TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S      4 

 TOLD ERNST LANA 16 S      4 

29° GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      3 

 RAUDSZUS OLIVER ESTERO 18       3 

31° PIRCHER PETER LANA 14 S      2 

 ROMEN RENÈ LANA 18       2 

33° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      1 

 KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2025 
                                                                

                                                                      Freitag, den 25. Juli / venerdì 25 luglio  
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
 
netto ladies 
 

1° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     22 

2° FINGER TATJANA LANA 8 S L     21 

3° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     19 

 HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S L     19 

5° LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     18 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     18 

 REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 16 S L     18 

8° ROSINI JITKA LANA 16 S L     17 

 WEISS SABINE LANA 18 S L     17 

10° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     16 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     16 

 MICHAELIS BARBARA LANA 15 S L     16 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     16 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 11 S L     16 

15° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     15 

16° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 9 S L     14 

17° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 10 S L     12 

18° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 18 S L     11 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     11 

20° BAZZOLI IRENE LANA 18 S L     8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2025 
                                                                

                                                                      Freitag, den 25. Juli / venerdì 25 luglio  
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
 
netto men 
 

1° MICHAELIS HEINRICH LANA 17 S      24 

2° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 4 S      22 

3° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      20 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 6 S      20 

5° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      19 

 RAUDSZUS OLIVER ESTERO 18       19 

7° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      18 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 11 S      18 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 2       18 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 11 S      18 

11° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      17 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 7 S      17 

 ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 5 S      17 

 TOLD ERNST LANA 16 S      17 

15° MATSCHER JOHANNES LANA 12       16 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 10 S      16 

 TSCHENETT ANTON LANA 13 S      16 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 8 S      16 

 HERMES CHRISTOPH ESTERO 8 S      16 

20° CARTURAN GUIDO LANA 15 S      15 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      15 

 LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 13       15 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 9 S      15 

24° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       14 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 10 S      14 

26° GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      13 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 14 S      13 

 TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S      13 

 ROMEN RENÈ LANA 18       13 

30° FENT MANFRED LANA 7 S      12 

31° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       10 

32° WEISS MANFRED LANA 7 S      9 

 KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      9 

34° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      8 

 
 
 
 

 
 


